PRIME TITLE & ESCROW
e L -

YOUR <2Y TO PEACE OF MIND

P

Kansas- Purchase Rates
Effective March 1, 2024

Amount of Insurance Rate Amount of Insurance Rate

$ 50,000.00 or less § 57500

$ 50,001.00 to § 75,000,00 [ §  600.00 $ 400,001.00 to $ 425,000.00 | $ 1,000.00
5 75001.00 to § 100,000.00 | § 625.00 $ 425,001.00 to $ 450,000.00 | % 1,025.00
$§ 10000100 to § 125,000,00 | §  650.00 $ 450,001.00 to $ 475,000.00 | $ 1,050.00
$ 125,001.00 to $ 150,000.00 | § 675.00 $ 475,001.00 to $ 500,000.00 (% 1,075.00
$ 15000100 to 175,000.00 | $  700.00 $ 500,000.00 to $ 525,000.00 (% 1,100.00
§ 17500100 to § 200,000,00 | §  725.00 $ 52500100 to $ 550,000.00 % 1,125.00
§ 20000100 to $ 225,000.00 | §  750.00 $ 550,001.00 to $ 575,000.00|¢$ 1,150.00
$§ 22500100 to § 250,000.00 | § 775.00 $ 575,001.00 to $ 600,000.00|$ 1,175.00
$ 250,001.00 to § 275,000.00 | § 800.00 $ 600,001.00 to  $ 625000.00|% 1,200.00
$ 27500100 to § 300,000.00 | $  825.00 $ 625,001.00 to §$ 650,000.00 % 1,225.00
3 300,001.00 to § 325,000.00 [ § 850.00 $ 650,001.00 to $ 675,000.00 | $ 1,250.00
3 32500100 to § 350,000.00 | &  875.00 $ 675,001.00 to § 700,000.00 [ $ 1,275.00
§ 35000100 to § 375,000.00 | §  900.00 $ 700,001.00 to $ 725,000.00 [ $ 1,300.00
$ 37500100 to § 400,000.00 | §  925.00 $ 725,001.00 to $ 750,000.00 [ $ 1,325.00

**|ntricate Title, Extraordinary risk or multiple chains of title may require additional exam/service we reserve the

right to add additional charges

for Policies greater than $750,000.00 please call for a quote.

FILED

03/25/2024

'OORATE AND FORM COMPLIANCE DIVISION

Closing Fee

Seller BorrowerlIB
Residental $ 250.00 $ 37%.
Refinance $ 308.
Purchase Camercial $ 500.00 $ 504.
Courtesy Closing $ 15
Additional Tract Charge $ 15¢.00
0&E $  250.00
Simultaneous Lender Policy * $ 375.00

* Loan amountis less than or equal to sales price



DDalton
Filed_auto


PRIME TI1

YOUR <EY TQ PEACE OF MIND

Kansas- Refinance Rates
Effective March 1, 2024

 ESCROW

Amount of Insurance Rate Amount of Insurance Rate

$ 50,000.00 orless $ 475.00

$ 50,001.00 to $  75,000.00 | $ 500.00 $ 400,001.00 to $425,000.00 | § 850.00
$ 75,001.00 to $ 100,000.00 |$ 525.00 $ 425,001.00 to $450,000.00 | $ 875.00
$ 100,001.00 to $ 125,000.00 | $ 550.00 $ 450,001.00 to $475,000.00|$ 900.00
$ 125,001.00 to $ 150,000.00 | $ 575.00 $ 475,001.00 to $500,000.00 | $§ 925.00
$ 150,001.00 to $ 175,000.00 | $ 600.00 $ 500,000.00 to $525,000.00 % 950.00
$ 175,001.00 to $ 200,000.00 | $ 625.00 $ 525,001.00 to $550,000.00| % 975.00
$ 200,001.00 to $ 225,000.00 | $ 650.00 $ 550,001.00 to $575,000.00 | $1,000.00
$ 225,001.00 to $ 250,000.00 | $ 675.00 $ 575,001.00 to  $600,000.00 | $ 1,025.00
$ 250,001.00 to $ 275,000.00 | $ 700.00 $ 600,001.00 to $625,000.00|$ 1,050.00
$ 275,001.00 to $ 300,000.00 | $ 725.00 $ 625,001.00 to  $650,000.00 | $1,075.00
$ 300,001.00 to $ 325,000.00 |$ 750.00 $ 650,001.00 to $675,000.00 | % 1,100.00
$ 325,001.00 to $ 350,000.00 | $ 775.00 $ 675,001.00 to $700,000.00 | $1,125.00
$ 350,001.00 to $ 375,000.00 | $ 800.00 $ 700,001.00 to $725,000.00 | $ 1,150.00
$ 375,001.00 to $ 400,000.00 | $ 825.00 $ 725,001.00 to  $750,000.00 | $ 1,175.00

**Intricate Title, Extraordinary risk or multiple chains of title may require additional exam/service

we reservice the right to make additional charges

for Policies greater than $750,000.00 please call for a quote.

Additional Tract

$

Closing Fee
. Borrower
Refinance $ 300.00
Courtesy Closing $ 150.00

150.00




