Alliance National Title Agency, LLC
6203 Morningside Drive
Kansas City, MO 64113

Kansas Rate Filing

FILED

09/03/2025
RATE AND FORM COMPLIANCE DIVISION



Deborah Dalton
Filed_auto


RESIDENTIALTITLE INSURANCE RATES

(Charges made in policies issved on transactions involving 1-4 singlc family dwelling units)

RATE

TYPE OF TRANSACTION

Owners/HomeOwners Title Insurance Palicies
Policies of title inswance protecting the pwner's Interest in one-four
Family residences '

Schedule A

Alernative Policies of title insurance protecting the owner's interest in
one-four family residences with Closing Services included.

Schedulz B

Loan, Refinance, Home Equity nud Second Martanoe Insurance

Palicies of litle insurance protecting the interest of mortgage lenders,
Loan pelicies issued on hame équity and 2nd, 3rd or more moripages.

Schedute C

Stmultaneous-Issued Mortpage Policies

Loan policies issued simultaneously with the isstance of an owrners
policy where the loan amount exceeds the smount of the owners policy,
ar if Owners Policy issued by other title company.

$375 up to §373,000.00
$1 for each additionnl §1,000.00 after $375,000.00

A loan policy jssued simultaneously with the issue of an owners policy
in el amount equal to or less the amount of said owners policy

$375

NATIONAL LENDER Loan Policy Rate

$300 for the first $250,000 of coverage.
$500 for all loan policies between $250,001 and $500,000.
$700 forall loan policics between $500,001 to $750,000
$1000 for all loans between $750,001 snd $1,000,000
Al foans over T million $1/1000 of coverage
All toang in this rate requive 0 $125.search fee

BANK RATE-
A rate afforded Lo banks or direct lenders due to the fact that funding
and return of the files wifl be simplified.

_ $375 up to $375,000.00
81 for each additional $1,000.00 after $373,000.00

Endorsements - Loay Policy

Coverage's added to or changes made in the iusurance contract resulting
in difference or additional risk and issued sebsequent to the date of the

poliey

4 (Conda), 5 {(PUD), 6 (ARM), 8.1 {Environmental),
9 (Comprehensive), 34-06 (Identified Risk Coverage), no
charge.
All other residential endorsements are $25.00 with
‘exceptions of ALTA 7 and 1§
(subject to underwriter approval arid/or U&U)

Residential ALTA 11 ~Mortgage Loan Modification

$350 up to the difference of the filed
Mig/DOT and thenew Mtg/DOT up

to $200K.
After $200,001 add an additional $1 per
: thousand,
REQ ALTA 11 - Morigage Loan Modification - ne prior CTC policy -$300.00
Residentic! Policy ALTA 7 - Manufactured Home $50.00
Foreclosure Policy ALTA 7 - Manufactured Home $200.00




Assumptions

Assumed by one of the borrewers already on the loan $500.00
Assumed {n conjunclion with a purchase $375.00
| Resldential Pro Forma Fee 100,00
Endorsements - Residental Owner's Policy

All underwriter zpproved owner's policy endorsements £100.00

$350.00 - $500.00

Foreclosure and Deed in Lieu Reports:

FHA, FHMA. FNMA, FHLVC, GNMA, VA, Conventionat Loans,

Post Sale Updates and Unassigrned Loans

Depending en county, clieit and complexity.

Includes one update.

$150 akter the 1st update

Forcelosure and Deed In Licu Reports - Subsequent Updates

Informational Report

$425.00

Additions Fract Scarch Fee

§150.00

RESIDENTIAL IN OFFICE RURAL AREA RATE REAL ESTATE
LOAN CLOSING

Includes preparation of settlernent statement (CD), disbursement of
funds, sigaing documents in office. Without assistance from attornay
and/or broker

$285.00

RESIDENTIAL IN OFFICE REAL ESTATE LOAN CLOSING
Includes praparation of closing documents (deed, mortgage, noles,
assignments, ete.), settlemnent statement (CD), disbursement of funds,
signing documents in office. Without assistance from attormey and/or
broker '

$395.00

RESIDENTTAL IN OFFICE BANK RATE REAL ESTATE LOAN
CLOSING

Includes preparation of settlement statement (CD), disbursement of
funds, signing documents in office. Withott assistance from attomey
and/or broker

$250.00

RESIDENTIAL IN OFFICE FSBO SELLER/BUYER REAL ESTATE
LOAN CLOSING

Inéludes preparation of closing documents (deed, nibrtgage, nolos,
agsignments, cte.), settlement statement (CD), disbursement of funds,
signing documents in office. Without assistance from atiormey and/or
broker

$385.00

RESIDENTIAL IN OFFICE SELLER OR CASH BUYER REAL
ESTATE LOAN CLOSING

fincludes preparation of elosing documents (deed, mortgage, notes,
assignments, ete.), settlement statement (CD), disbursement of funds,
signing decuments in office. Without assistance from attorney and/or
broker

$295.00




RESIDENTIAL FULL PROCESSING IN OFFICE REAL ESTATE
LOAN CLOSING
Title Clearance, includes preparation of closing decurnents (deed,

rertgage, notes, assignments,ete,), sertlement statement {CD), $495.00
disbursement of funds, sighing documents in office. Without assistance
[rom attorney and/or broker
RESIDENTTAL FULL PROCESSING IN HOME REAL ESTATE
LOAN CLOSING
Title Clearance, includes preparation of closing decuments (deed,
mortgage, notes,assignments, ete.), settlement statement {CD), $395.00
disbursement of funds, signing documenls i home Without assistance
from attorney and/or broker
REMOTE ONLINE NOTARY (RON):
Add to closing fee above.
RON Seller

$150.00
REMOTE ONLINE NOTARY (RON):
Add to closing fee above,
RON - Buyer with a Lender

5150.00
2nd Loan Closing Fee $350.00
Accommodation Signing (Witness Closiig) $150,00
E-Recording Fee ) 55 per document
Cowrier/Handling Fee (per package) $45.00
Technology Fee — per gide $25.00
Reverse Mortgnge Closing Fee (Buyer Purchase/ Refinance) $£545.00
Wire/Coutijer Fee 845 {additional $15 alter forst 3)
K8 Title Elimination Fee $500.00
FEES FOR ANCILLARY SERVICES.
Closing loans outside of our office 350 additional
Closing loans from 5 to 7 pm at night $75 additional
Closings on Saturday $100 additional
MECHANICS LIEN WORK OUT $150/DRAW
CANCELLATION FEE- a charge made for actual work $0.250.00

SPECIAL COVERAGES

a U & U will be filed in these situations




COMMERCIAL TITLE INSURANCE RATES

(Charges made for policies issued on transactions involving industrial, commercial, and multi-family transactions)

TYPE OF TRANSACTION

RATE

Owaners Title Insugancc Policies

Policies of title insurance profecting owner's interest on conunercial
property

Schedule I

Lender & Leasehold Title Insurance Policies

Palicies of title insurance protecting the interest of lenders

Schedule G

Simultonesus-Issued Lender & Leasehold Policy

Pelicies of title ingurance protecting interest of lenders not exceeding
the amount of owners policy and issued simultaneous therewith

Schedule H

Simultaneous-Tssued Lender & Loasehold Polley - in excess

Policies of title insurance protecting interest of lendets and the joan

Letter Report

nmount exceeds the amount of the owners pelicy Schiedule T
Informational Repore $750.00
3500.00

New Construction Pending Dishursement Loan Policy

Policies of litle insrance issued to fenders ealling for periedic

endorsements for increasing the Hability of the policy and extending the

$250.00 per date down endorsement

Commereial Pro Formn Fec

$250.00

Commercial Search Fees

$250.00 plus $50 per hour

Additional Tract

5250.00

Commercia] Cancellation Fee

$500.00 + copy and additiopal tract feg

Commercial Endorsements Schedule D

Commercial Updﬂte Fee $150.00

Commerelnl Titde Clearance $125.00 per hour
Schedule E

Commerical Closing Rates




SCHEDULE ™
OWNERS TTFLE INSURANCE POLICY

AMOUNT OF INSURANCE INSURANCE RATES
$0 - $100,000 $450.00
5106,001 - $150,000 $545.00
$150,001 - $200,000 $605.00
$200,001 - $250,000 $665.00
£250,001 - $300,000 $725.00
$300,001 - $350,000 $785.00
$350.001 - $400.000 §845.00
$400,001 - $450,000 $905.00
$450,001 - $500,000 $965.00
$500,001 - $550,000 $1,025.00
5550,00! - $600,000 $1,080.00
$600,001 - $650,000 $1,115.00
$650,00] - $700,000 : 51,150.00
$700.001 - $750,000 $1,185.00
$750,001 - $800,000 $1,220.00
5800,001 - $850,000 . $1,255.00
$850,001 - $900,000 $1,280.00
$900,001 - $950,000 $1,325.00
$950,001 -51,000,000 $1,360.00
SCHEDULE B
Atternative Owners/HomeOwaers Title Insurance Policies
30 - $100,000 $830.00
$100,001 - 8150,000 $955.00
$150,001 - 5200,000 - $980.00
$200,001 - $250,000 $1.055,00
$250,001 - $300,000 $1,155.00
£300,001 - $350,000 : $1,205.00
$350,001 - $400,000 $1,255.00
$400,001 - $450,000 21.,305.00
$450,001 - £500,000 51,165.00
$500,201 -~ $350,000 $1,435.00
$550,001 - 5660,000 51,485.00
$600,001 - §650,000 $1,535.00
$650,001 - §700,000 $1,585.00
$700,001 - $750,000 $1,635.00
£750,001 - $800,000 31.685.00
5800,001 - $850,000 $1,735.00
$850,001 - £900,000 $1,785.00
$900,001 - $950,000 $1,835.00
$950,001 - 81,000,000 $1,885.00




SCHEDULE C
SUMMARY OF CHARGES FOR
REFINANCE POLICIES, HOME EQUITY AND SECOND MORTGAGES

AMOUNT OF INSURANCE INSURANCE RATES
$0 - $100,000 $440.00
$100,001 - $150,000 $500.00
£150,001 - $200,000 $560.00
$200,001 - $250,000 $620.00
$250,001 - $300,000 £680.00
$300,001 - $350,000 $740.00
$350,001 - $400,000 $800.00
$400,001 - $450,000 860,00
$450,001 - $500,000 $920.00
3500,001 - $550,000 5955,00
£550,001 - $500,000 $990.00
£600,001 - $650,000 £1,025,00
$650,001 - $700,000 $1,060,00
$700,001 - $750,000 $1,105.00
750,001 - $800,060 £1,130.00
$200,001 - $850,000 $1,155.00
£850,001 - $900,000 $1,200.00
£800,001 - $950,000 $1,235.00
050,001 -51,060,000 §1,270.00




SCHEDULE D

COMMERCIAL ENDORSEMENTS OWNERS POLICY AND LOAN POLICY

End, No.. Endorsement Name Commareial
Risk Rate
3-06/13 Zoning 5800
3.1-06/3.1 Zoning - Completed Structure §R00
3.2-06 /3.2 Zoning - Land Under Developrment 800
3 Zonlng - Completed Improvement - Non-Conlorming 3800
se

34 No Zoning Classification $800
40674 Condgminium - Assessments Priotity 3150
4.1-06 Condominiwm - Current Assessments $150
4.1 -

506 Planned Unit Development - Assessments Priority $1580
5,106 Planned Unit Development - Current Assessrnents 5150
G-06/ 6 Variahle Rate Martgage $150
6.2-06 Yariuble Rate Mortgage - Negative Amortization $150
6.2

7-06 Manofuctured Housing Unit $150
7.1-06/17.1 Manufactured Houging - Conversion: Loan $150
7.2-06 Manufactured Houging - Conversion: Qwhers s150
7.2

2.1-06/8.1 Environmental Protection Lien $150
8.2-06 Commergial Environinental Protection Lien $150
v-06 Restrictions, Eneroachments, Minerals - Loan Poliey $150
9.1-00 Covenants, Conditions, and Restiictions - Unimproved $150

Land - Owner's Policy
9.2-06 Cavenanss, Conditions, and Restrictions - Improved hisu
Land = Owrer's Policy
92.3-06 Covenants, Conditions, Restrictions - Loan Policy $150
9.6-06 Private rights - Loan Policy $150
9.6.1-06 Private Rights - Current Assessments - Loan Policy $150
9.7-06 Restrictions, Encroachments, Minerals - Land Under 5150
Development - Loan Policy
9.8-06 Covenants, Conditions, and Restrictions - Land Under $150
Develepment = Qwner's
9,906 Private Rights - Owiier's Polley $250
9.10-06 Restrictions, Encroachments, Minerals - Current $250
Violations - Loan Palicy
10067 10 Asgismment $250
10.1-06 7/ 10.1 Assignment & Date-Down $250
11-06 /11 Morigage Modification $250
11.1-0667 111 Mortzage Modification with Subordination $250
11.2-06/11.2 | Mortgage Modification with Additional Amount of $240
Insurance

12-06 /12 Aggrepation - Loan Policy $400
12.1-06/12.1 Ageregation + State: Limits » Loan Policy S400
13-06 Leasehold - Owner's Policy $150
13.1-06 Leasehold - Loan Policy 3150
14A-06 / 14A | Future Advance Priority w/Construction Lien Coverage $150
14306 / 14B Fulure Advance Priority $120




4. [A-06/ Future Advimce Knowledge w/Construction Lien $15¢
I4,1A Coverape ‘
14,1B-06/ Future Advance Knowledge $150
14.18
14.2A-06/ Future Advance - Letter of Credit w/Construction Lien $150
14.2A Coverage
14,2806/ Future Advance - Letter of Credit 3150
14 2B
[4.3A-06 7 Futire Advance - Reverse Mortgage w/Construction $15¢
14.3A Lien Coverage
14,3B-06/ Future Advance < Reverse Morlgoge $150
14,313
15-06 Nen-imputation - Full Equity Transfer $850
15.1-06 Non-imputation - Additional Insured $350)
15.2-06 Non-imputation - Partial Equity Transler $850
16-06 Mezzanine Financing 3856
17-06 Access and Entry $250
17.1-06 Indirect Access and Exntry $250
17.2-06 Utility Access 3280
18-06 Single Tax Parcel $250
18.1-06 Multiple Tax Parcel - Easements $250
18.2-06 Muttiple Tax Parcel $250
18.3-06 Single Tax Parcel and TD $250
19.06 Contiguity - Multiple Parcels $250
16.1-06 Contiguity - Single Parcel 250
19.2-06 Contiguily - Specified Parcels $250
20-06 First Loss - Multiple Parcel Transactions $250
22-06 Location §250
32100 Location and Map §250
23.06 Coinsurance - Single Policy $250
23.1-06 Coinsurance $250
24-06 Doing Business §250
23-06 Same As Survey $250
23.1-06 Same as Portion of Survey $250
26-06 /26 Subdivision $250
28-06 Eagement - Damage or Enforced Removal $500
28.1.06 1/ 28.1 Encroachments - Boundarics and Ensements $150
28.2-06 Encroachments - Boundaries and Ensements - $15¢
Described Tmprovements
28.3-06 Encroachments - Boundaries and Ensements - $150
Deseribed Improvements and Land Under Development
29.06 Interest Rate Swap - Direct Obligation $150
29,106 Interest Rate Swap ~ Additional Interest $130
29.2-06 Inferest Rate Swap. - Direct Obligation - Defined $150
Amount
29.3-06 Interast Rate Swap - Additional Interest - Defined $150
Amount
30-06 /730 Shared Appreciation Mortgnge $150
30,1-06/30.1 Commercinl Participation [nterest 154
31-06 Severable improvements $150
32-06732 Construction Loun $150
32.1-06 /32,1 Congtraetion Loan - Direct Payment $159
32.2-06 /32,2 Construction Loan - Insurad’s Direct Payment $150
33-0a Digbursement 5150
14-06 Identified Risk Coverage $150
34,106 /34.1 Identified Exception & [dentified Risk Coverage 5150
3506 Minerals and Other Subsurface Substances - Bulldings $350




*Used to correct or amend policy schedules .

35.1-06 Minerals and Other Subsurface Substances - $150
Improvements
35.2-06 Minerals and Qther Subsurface Subslances - Described $156
Improvements
35.3-06 Minerals and Other Subsurface Substances - Land $150
Under Development
36-06 Energy Project - Leasehold/Easement - Qwners $150
36.1-06 Energy Project - [easehold/Easement - Loan 5150
36.2-06 Energy Project - Leagehold - Qwners $150
36.3-06 Energy Project - Leasehold - Loan 3150
364-06 Energy Project - Covenants, Conditions & Restrictions « $150
Land Under Development - Owners
36.5-05 Energy Project - Covenants, Conditions & Restrictions - 150
Land Under Development - Loan
36.6-06 Energy Project - Encroachments $150
36,7-06 Enerey Project - Fee Esgtate - Owners $150
36.8-06 Enerpy Project - Fee Estate - Loan SIS0
37-06 Assipnment of Renls or Leases 3130
3906 Policy Authentication $150
40-06 Tax Credit - Owner's Policy 3150
40,1-06 Tax Credit - Defined Amount - Qwner's $150
41-06 Water » Buildings 150
41.1-06 Water - Improvements $150
41.2-06 Water ~ Described Improvements $154¢
41.3-06 Water - Land Under Development. 150
4205 Commercial Lender Group 3150
43-06 Anti=Taint $150
44-0¢ Insured Mortgage Recording 3150
45-06 IPari Passn Mortgage - Loan Policy 150
46-06 Option ' 3150
47A Operative Law - 2006 Ownet's Policy $150
o Opemtf've Law - 2006 Owner's Policy - includes $150
Exclusion 6 :
A7IA Operative Law < 2006 Loan Policy $150
47.1B ;)peralive- Law - 2006 Loan Policy - includes Exclusion $150
aTIC ;)pﬂraiive Law - 20006 Loan Potlicy - includes Exclusion $150
471D Dperalive Law - 2006 Loan Policy - includes $150
Bxclusions 8 & 9
LEFE-DD) Limited Pre-Foreclosure Poligy Date-Down 5150
Usp-RD United Statas Date-Down Endorsement $150
g’LTA il Mortgage Impairment After Conveyance 8150
CLTA 150-06 {Soler Endorsement $150
A Fairway $150
B Interim Mechanics' Lien $150
C Maximum Loss £150
D Nonmerger $150
E Tax Benefit 150
F Validity of Sublease $150
G Balloon Mortgage $150
H Pending Completion $150
[ Deletion of Arbitration Endorsement 8150
0 Blank Endorsement™ $150




COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE CLOSING FEE

SCHEDULE E

Amount of Insurance Charge
250,000 or less $300
250,001 500,000 $500
500,041 L000,000 5625
1,000,001 3,000,000 $750
3,000,601 5,000,000 51,000
5,000,001 7,001,000 31,250
7,000,001 9,000,000 31,504
9,000,801 el above 81,750
SCHEDULEF
COMMERCIAL OWNERS TITLE INSURANCE RATES
Policies of title insurance protecting the owner's interest on commercial propesty
Amount of Insormnee Churge
50,800 or less $300
50,001 100,000 add 54.00 per thousand
100,001 504,040 add $3.00 per thovusand
500,001 1,000,000 add 32,00 per thousnnd
1,600,001 3,000,000 add $1.00 per thousand
3,000,001 5,000,040 add $0,80 per thousand
5,000,001 and above add $0.70 per thousand
SCHNEDULE G
COMMERCIAL LENDER & LEASEHOLD TITLE INSURANCE RATES
Pelicies oftitle insursnce protecting the lenders and leasee’s inlerest on commercial property
Amount of Insurapce Charge
40,000 or Less 3500
50,001 180,000 add 54,00 per thousand
100,091 540,000 add $3.00 per thousand
500,001 1,000,000 add $2.00 per thousand
1,000,601 3,000,000 add $1.00 per thousand
3,000,001 4,000,000 add $0.80 per thousand

5,000,001

and Above

add §0.70 per thousand




SCHEDULE H
COMMERCIAL SIMULTANEQUS LENDER & LEASKEHOLD TITLE INSURANCE RATES
Polictes of title insurance protecting the lenders and leasee's interest on commerciai property NQT exceeding the amount of owner's policy
and issued simultanecusly

Amount of Insuringe Churge
1,000,000 or Less $400
1,000,001 2,000,800 $650
2.000,001 3,000,000 8850
3,000,001 4,000,000 $1,100
4,000,001 3,000,000 $1,350
5,000,001 6,800,000 51,600
6,000,001 7,000,000 $1,850
7.000,001 and Abave $2,100

SCHEDULE 1

COMMERCIAL SIMULTANEQUS LENDER & LEASEHOLD TITLE INSURANCE RATES
Policies of title insurance protecting the lenders and [essee’s interest on cotnercinl property AND exceeding the amount of owner's poliey

Amount of Insurance Charee
1,000,000 or Less $400
1,000,001 2,000,000 $650
2,000,081 3,000,000 $850
3,000,001 . 4,000,000 g1,100
4,000,401 4,000,000 : $1,350
5,000,004 6,000,000 $1,600
6,000,001 7,800,000 $1,850
7,000,041 and Abave $2,100

$3.00 for each additional 51,000 Habillty 1n excess of awner's policy ameunt

Lost itevision 7-1-2024






